Tournament Date: March 24, 2011 Tournament Location: Conestoga Valley High School

Tournament Director: Tom Abram WRESTLERS ADVANCING TO THE WEST REGIONAL

Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State
Class
BANTAM 40 Ibs 1ST  Dean Houser Gap, PA
BANTAM 40 Ibs 2ND  Kaedyn Williams Lancaster, PA
BANTAM 40 lbs 3RD  Gordon Mitchen Paradise, PA
BANTAM 44 lbs 1ST  Kamdyn Williams Lancaster, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 1ST  Tyler Maiers Oxford, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 2ND  Gavin Doyle Morgantown, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 3RD  Joe Grumbrin Pequea, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 1ST  Michael Solomon Lancaster, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 2ND  Jake Quin Nottingham, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 1ST Marek Seaman Oxford, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 1ST Robert Ethan Reitzel Lancaster, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 1ST Riley Robell Dillsburg, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 2ND  Ben Reigner Lancaster, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 3RD  Jose Garcia, Il Lancaster, PA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 1ST Bryce Houser Manheim, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 1ST  Cody Reimert Bethel, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 1ST  Garrett Gehr East Earl, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 2ND  Kevin Quin Nottingham, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 3RD  Cannon Hershey Nottingham, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 1ST  Katelyn Rueppel Lebanon, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 2ND  DaKoda Thomas Manheim, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 3RD  Conner Bagley Lancaster, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 1ST  Aaron Montoro New Holland, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 2ND  Tristin Sadowski Terre Hill, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 3RD  Aidan Hershey Lancaster, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 1ST  Gavin Carroll Conestoga, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 2ND  Cory Arnold Fawn Grove, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 3RD  Evan Chapman Dillsburg, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 1ST  Gunner Gehr East Earl, PA
MIDGET 75 Ibs 1ST  Joe Vandegriff Drumore, PA
MIDGET 75 Ibs 2ND  Dylan Rider Ephrata, PA
MIDGET 75 Ibs 3RD  Edward Walker New Holland, PA
MIDGET 80 Ibs 1ST  Clayton Ulrey Grantville, PA
MIDGET 85 Ibs 1ST  Neil Eckman Lancaster, PA
MIDGET 93 Ibs 1ST  Andrew VogelBacher Lancaster, PA
JUNIOR 58 Ibs 1ST  Bradley Arroyo Nottingham, PA
JUNIOR 66 Ibs 1ST  Colby T. Koshinski Califon, NJ
JUNIOR 66 Ibs 2ND  Jose Barrios Lebanon, PA
JUNIOR 66 Ibs 3RD  Kyle Morrison Quarryville, PA
JUNIOR 74 Ibs 1ST  Trevor Hale Reinholds, PA
JUNIOR 74 Ibs 2ND  Bobby Treshock Ephrata, PA
JUNIOR 74 Ibs 3RD  Nick Lefever Peach Bottom, PA
JUNIOR 78 Ibs 1ST  Zach Spade Kirkwood, PA
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Division Weight
Class
JUNIOR 78 Ibs
JUNIOR 82 Ibs
JUNIOR 82 Ibs
JUNIOR 82 Ibs
JUNIOR 86 Ibs
JUNIOR 86 Ibs
JUNIOR 91 Ibs
JUNIOR 91 Ibs
JUNIOR 91 Ibs
JUNIOR 98 Ibs
JUNIOR 98 Ibs
JUNIOR 108 Ibs
JUNIOR 108 Ibs
JUNIOR 108 Ibs
JUNIOR 140 Ibs
JUNIOR 140 Ibs
INTER. 75 Ibs
INTER 75 Ibs
INTER 75 Ibs
INTER. 80 Ibs
INTER 80 Ibs
INTER 80 Ibs
INTER. 85 Ibs
INTER. 85 Ibs
INTER 85 Ibs
INTER. 90 Ibs
INTER. 90 Ibs
INTER. 90 Ibs
INTER. 95 Ibs
INTER. 100 Ibs
INTER. 105 Ibs
INTER. 110 Ibs
INTER. 110 Ibs
INTER 110 Ibs
INTER. 115 Ibs
INTER. 115 Ibs
INTER 120 Ibs
INTER 120 Ibs
INTER 120 Ibs
INTER. 128 Ibs
INTER 128 Ibs
INTER 128 Ibs
INTER. 136 Ibs
INTER 136 Ibs
INTER. 150 Ibs
INTER 150 Ibs
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Place

2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name

Samuel Stewart
Daniel Gorman
Brock Reiter
Christian Prestil
Jonathan Kinney
Wade Hoffert
Nevin Estevez
Caleb Wehry
Wyatt Gehman
Nathaniel Rodriguez
Ryan Kelly
Logan Boring
Benjamin Sola
Wyatt Urbine
Tyler Oakley
Kaleb Tucker
Joshua Myers
Harry Marr
Austin Jones
Austin Rowzer
Paul A. Feite Il
Brandon Hartman
Logan Stoltzfus
Colton Cassel
Andrew Morrison
Tanner Schrock
Nicholas B. Stone
Mason Hager
Dominic Lopresti
Cory Lauer Jr.
Maurice Morales
Brandon Wiggins
Dennis Mitchen
Sean Gallagher
Barry Greidegan
Hunter Smith
Daniel Garcia Il
Jared Hauck
Mackenzie Focht
Connor W. Stokes
Hunter Kennedy
William Devon Lewis
Scott Fox
Donovan Miller
Adam Brown
Donnie Broomall
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City and State

Delta, PA
Barnegat, NJ
Honey Brook, PA
Lewisberry, PA
Nottingham, PA
New Holland, PA
Lancaster, PA
Hershey, PA
Denver, PA
Oxford, PA
Lincoln University, PA
Lititz, PA

Denver, PA
Quarryville, PA
Lancaster, PA
Quarryville, PA
Palmyra, PA
Nottingham, PA
Ephrata, PA

New Cumberland, PA
Dillsburg, PA
Columbia, PA
Middletown, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Quarryville, PA
Terre Hill, PA
New Holland, PA
Nottingham, PA
Oxford, PA
Lebanon, PA
West Lawn, PA
New Providence, PA
Paradise, PA
Oxford, PA
Lebanon, PA
Middleman, PA
Reading, PA
Womelsdorf, PA
East Earl, PA
Delta, PA

Mount Joy, PA
New Holland, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
Red Lion, PA
Sinking Spring, PA
Honey Brook, PA



Division

INTER
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Weight
Class
150 Ibs
175 lbs
175 lbs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 lbs
285 |bs
285 lbs
285 |bs
117 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
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Place

3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name

Angelica Dominguez
Jose Pizzaro
Julian Sitts

Alex Jablonski
Josh Charles
Mark Goldbach
Kyler West

Aidyn Miller
Andrew Pierce
Connor Sheehan
Jose Vera

Austin Butts
Joey Sarmento
Taylor Morrison
Jordan Foreman
Vincente Maldonado
Brodie Englert
Dillon Kramer
Adam Peris

Kory Montoro
Wyatt Hoffert
Brian Lapham
Zach Martin

llya Dariychuk
Tyler Rhoads
Nathan DeBoard
Zachary Cain
Jacob Riehl
Bailey Druck
Eddie DeCicco
Joseph Goggins
Adam Gilson
Adam Kennedy
John Shorter
Cameron Eisenhaver,
Michael Kneisley
Joseph T. Giffin 1
Justin Martin
Sheldon McCole
Jonathan Ortiz
Deion Valentin
Mathew Schneider
Todd Dumas
Cody Diem
Andres Gutierrez
Jacob Werner
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City and State

Lancaster, PA
Reading, PA
Lancaster, PA
Sinking Spring, PA
Lititz, PA
Lancaster, PA

Manheim, PA
Landisville, PA
York, PA

Quarryville, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lebanon, PA
Ephrata, PA
Quarryville, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Lancaster, PA
York Haven, PA
Womelsdorf, PA
Lancaster, PA
New Holland, PA
New Holland, PA
Scotch Plains, NJ
East Earl, PA
Leola, PA
Manheim, PA
Delta, PA
Ephrata, PA
New Holland, PA
York, PA
Manheim, PA
Blandon, PA
Lebanon, PA
Palmyra, PA
Lancaster, PA
Ephrata, PA
Leola, PA
Manheim, PA
East Earl, PA
Womelsdorf, PA
Lancaster, PA
Pequea, PA
Mountville, PA
Akron, PA

Lititz, PA
Lancaster, PA
Sinking Spring, PA



Division

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight

Class
135 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 Ibs
215 |bs
215 lbs
285 |bs
125 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 lbs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 lbs
177 Ibs
215 |bs
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Place

3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Shane Olson
Kyle Hammond
Nathan Warner
Isaac A. Warren
Bryson Neely
Mac Evarts
Chase Donley
Marcos A. Colon
Isiah Taltoan
Colby Auman
Camden Stoops
Catray Parker
Brad Erb

Chris Orantes
Joey Bragg
Tony Yohe
Jared Becker
Joseph Ronca
Taylor Boyd
Matt Flick

Ricky Via

Vinny Pisani
Rich Reinoehl
Dylan Killian
Ricky Pabon
Derek Pietsch

City and State

Elizabethtown, PA
Nottingham, PA
Columbia, PA
New Providence, PA
Conestoga, PA
Millersville, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lancaster, PA
Robesonia, PA
East Prospect, PA
Lancaster, PA
Ephrata, PA
Lancaster, PA
Bird in Hand, PA
Lebanon, PA
Stevens, PA
Columbia, PA
Alexandria, PA
Pequea, PA
Harrisburg, PA
York, PA

Lititz, PA

Annville, PA
Willow Street, PA
Mount Joy, PA



